
 

 

 

NORDPLUS Explorations and Collaborations in the Arts / ECA Network’s Intensive Course 

Moving Together:  

Dance and Music Collaborating Towards Creative and Innovative Pedagogy in the University Curricula 

August 20 – 31, 2015 Riga, Latvia 

STUDENT PARTICIPANTS AND TEACHERS 

STUDENTS: 

Iceland Academy of the Arts, Reykjavik, Iceland 

Mr. Daniel Helgason guitar daniel13@lhi.is 

Ms. Sara Margrét  Ragnarsdottir, dancer sara13@lhi.is 

Ms. Auja Ragnarsdottir, dancer audur.ragnars@hotmail.com 

Department of Music and Dance, Stavanger University, Stavanger, Norway 

Ms. Karoline Aspaas Kvinnesland, dancer KA.Kvinnesland@stud.uis.no 

Ms. Lina Birgitte Melhus, dancer linamelhus@gmail.com 

Musical Accompaniment for Dance (MAD), Post Graduate program, Danish National School of Performing Arts, 

Copenhagen, Denmark 

Mr. Mateu Peramiquel Borjas, piano/percussion mateu91@gmail.com 

Mr. Juan Pino, percussion, other instruments s_juanito@yahoo.com 

Ms. Mariana Palacios, piano/percussion mar.artes@hotmail.com    

Academy of Music and Dance, Savonia University of Applied Sciences, Kuopio, Finland 

Mr. Antti Alvasto, drums, antti.alvasto@gmail.com 

Mr. Ap Rissanen, drums ap.rissanen@gmail.com 

Ms. Marja Rautakorpi, dance Marja.T.Rautakorpi@edu.savonia 

Ms Maija Mammi, dance, Maija.H.Mammi@edu.savonia.fi 

Ms. Anna-Maria Vaisanen, dance Anna-Maria.a.Vaisanen@edu.savonia.fi 

Ms. Saara Kuhanen, dance Saara.M.Kuhanen@edu.savonia.fi 

Faculty of Performing Arts, Department of Dance, Department of Music, Turku Arts Academy,  Turku University of 

Applied Sciences, Turku, Finland 

Mr. Lauri Antikainen, guitar lauri.antikainen@gmail.com 

Mr. Lauri Haapanen, clarinet haapanen.lauri@gmail.com 

Ms. Anna-Maria Huohvanainen, violin annamaria.huohvanainen@edu.turkuamk.fi 

Ms. Melissa Jolma, dancer melissa.jolma@edu.turkuamk.fi 
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Ms. Anna Lemberg, dancer anna.lemberg@edu.turkuamk.fi 

Ms. Pylkkönen, Salla, dancer salla.pylkkonen@edu.turkuamk.fi 

Ms. Remander Charlotta, dancer charlotta.remander@edu.turkuamk.fi 

Ms. Adalmiina Toivola, dancer adalmiina.toivola@edu.turkuamk.fi 

Ms. Anni Tolppanen, dancer anni.tolppanen@edu.turkuamk.fi 

 

Department of Choreography, Institute of Fine Arts, Tallinn University, Tallinn Estonia Tallinn, Estonia 

Mr. Siim Praats, dancer siim.praats@gmail.com 

Ms. Marie Käige, dancer marie.kaige@gmail.com 

Ms. Helin Jürmann, dancer helin.jurmann@tlu.ee 

Ms. Katre Sabbal, dancer katre.sabbal@gmail.com 

Ms, Kirsi Mari Lepik, dancer kirsi_mari.lepik@tlu.ee 

Ms. Häldi Kasak, dancer haldi.kasak@mail.ee 

Estonian Academy of Music and Theatre, Tallinn, Estonia 

Ms. Agnija Ābrama, flute, angija@inbox.lv 

Ms. Veronika Gzirišvili, flute veronika186@inbox.lv 

Latvian Academy of Culture, Riga, Latvia 

Ms. Anuša Cvetkova, dancer anush2@inbox.lv 

Ms. Laura Cimiņa, dancer laura.cimina@gmail.com 

Ms. Anastasia Lonshakova, dancer 23naftasika@gmail.com 

Department of Dance and Music, Klaipeda University, Klaipeda, Lithuania 

Ms. Donata Lubytė, dancer d.lubyte@gmail.com 

Ms. Eglutė Šliauterytė, dancer egle.sliauteryte@gmail.com 

Mr. Modestas Normantas, musician mobiliakas@yahoo.com 

Mr. Karolis Vaičiulis, cello karolis.vaiciulis123@gmail.com 

Lithuanian Academy of Music and Theatre, Vilnius, Lithuania 

Mr. Dominykas Digimas, composer, cello, electronics -domas.meldep@gmail.com 

Ms. Monika Sokaite, composer/violinist myliu.monika.sokaite@gmail.com 

Mr. Edmundas Seilius, sound designer, piano, electronics nutedfoy@gmail.com 

Ms. Monika Kiknadze - viola  mokiknadze@gmail.com 

TEACHERS: 

Department of Choreography, Institute of Fine Arts, Tallinn University, Tallinn Estonia Tallinn, Estonia  

 

Tiina Ollesk f5@tlu.ee 

Renee Nõmmik rene@tlu.ee 

DOCH, School of Dance and Circus, Stockholms konstnärliga högskola, Stockholm, Sweden 

Katarina Lundmark katarina.lundmark@uniarts.se 

Sebastian Printz sebastian.printz@uniarts.se 

Danish National School of Performing Arts, Copenhagen, Denmark 

Kim Helweg KIH@scenekunstskolen.dk 

Liv Mikaela Sanz senoritaliv@hotmail.com 

Gert Østergaard Pedersen gert@sonice.dk 

Jeanne Yasko jeanneyasko@gmail.com 

Fatima Cerqueira fc@kglteater-odense.dk 
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Faculty of Performing Arts, Turku Arts Academy, Turku University of Applied Sciences, Turku, Finland 

David Yoken david.yoken@turkuamk.fi 

INTERACTIVE - OBSERVING TEACHERS: 

Department of Music and Dance, Stavanger University, Stavanger, Norway 

Leith Symington leith.symington@uis.no 

Kristian Evjen kristian.t.evjen@uis.no 

Department of Choreography, Institute of Fine Arts, Tallinn University, Tallinn Estonia Tallinn, Estonia  

 

Ted Parker theodoreprkr@yahoo.com 

Estonian Academy of Music and Theatre, Tallinn, Estonia 

Jaak Sikk  jaggens@hotmail.com 

Department of Dance, Klaipeda University, Klaipeda, Lithuania 

Darius Berulis dariuliukas@yahoo.co.uk 

Lithuanian Academy of Music and Theatre, Vilnius, Lithuania 

Aira Naginevičiūtė airanagi@yahoo.com 

Mantautas Krukauskas mantautas.krukauskas@gmail.com 
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